SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
P1
※This is a RoHS and REACH compliant product whose related documents are available on request.
※Graphic is only for dimensionally application.
1.MECHANICAL DIMENSION
2.ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Part number
Inductance
(mH)
MIN.
DC Resistance
(Ω)
MAX.
Rated Current
(A)
FHS2828R-332IN 3.3 0.12 3.0
FHS2828R-562IN 5.6 0.16 2.5
FHS2828R-802IN 8.0 0.16 2.0
FHS2828R-163IN 16.0 0.40 1.5
FHS2828R-393IN 39.0 0.65 1.0
FHS2828R-453IN 45.0 0.80 0.9
FHS2828R-603IN 60.0 1.00 0.8
FHS2828R-683IN 68.0 1.50 0.7
FHS2828R-963IN 96.0 2.00 0.6
FHS2828R-124IN 120 2.50 0.5
TEST INSTRUMENT: ZENTECH 3302/ZENTECH 3250/ZENTECH 502AC/ZENTECH 19053
1.Test condition:1KHz at 25℃.
2.Withstanding voltage:1.5K VAC/1 minute.
3.Insulation resistance:100MΩ at 500VDC.